Intelligent LED Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-led.co.uk Web: www.i-led.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S
 V

Wavelength*
Typical
Wattage at
350mA
Forward
Voltage*
Minimum
Radiometric
Power (mW)
at 350mA*
Radiance
Angle
Relevant
TSLC led data
min λp max λp
ILS-XC06-S380-SD111. 380nm 390nm 6.3W 24V 2160mW 125˚ (±62.5°) C3535UUNL1
ILS-XC06-S390-SD111. 390nm 400nm 6.3W 24V 2400mW 125˚ (±62.5°) C3535UUNL1
ILS-XC06-S400-SD111. 400nm 410nm 6.3W 24V 2640mW 125˚ (±62.5°) C3535UUNL1
ILS-XC06-S410-SD111. 410nm 420nm 6.3W 24V 2640mW 125˚ (±62.5°) C3535UUNL1
*Radiometric power is measured with an accuracy of ±10%
*The forward voltage is measured with an accuracy of ±0.2V
*The peak/dominant wavelength is measured with an accuracy of ±1nm
Minimum and Maximum Ratings

sio
n
V2
.1
 Ja
nu
ar
y
20
19
Power Supply Options
ILS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. The table below shows the total number of ILS products
each Power Supply can drive. Additional Power Supplies are being introduced so please call us or check our website
for the latest offering.
 ILS Driver Part No. Rating IP Rating Dimming
IZV024-018F-0067A-SA 18W IP67 NO
IZV024-045F-9066C-SA 45W IP67 NO
IZV024-060F-9067C-QA 60W IP67 NO
IZV024-040M-9767C-SAL 40W IP67 0-10V, PWM Signal or Resistance
IZV024-060M-9767C-SAL 60W IP67 0-10V, PWM Signal or Resistance
IZV024-090M-9767C-SAL 90W IP67 0-10V, PWM Signal or Resistance
IZV024-120M-9767C-SAL 120W IP67 0-10V, PWM Signal or Resistance
Thermal Interface Material Options
ILS have produced a range of High-performance, cost effective Thermal Interface Materials to match perfectly their
standard products. Our product fills the air pockets between the two surfaces, forming a continuous layer to conduct
heat away from the LED to the Heat Sink. ILS offer our TIM in three options – double sided adhesive, single sided